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149 2023-64 670 Stonington Water Company Stonington Water Transmission Replacement $65,000 $65,000 2.21 75% $48,750

119 2023-40 2,950 Livermore Falls Water District Rte. 17 Full Reconstruction $102,000 $167,000 1.44 55% $56,100

114 2023-1 713 Great Salt Bay Sanitary District Standpipe Rd, Back Medow Rd Water Main Replacements $216,000 $383,000 1.96 55% $118,800

111 2023-31 2,095 Great Salt Bay Sanitary District Church Street Water Main Upgrade $102,000 $485,000 1.96 55% $56,100

111 2023-42 2,750 Madawaska Water District Route 1 Water Main Replacement $63,000 $548,000 1.80 55% $34,650

108 2023-49 1,070 Norridgewock Water District Main & Upper Main Water Main Replacement Project $78,000 $626,000 1.06 55% $42,900

107 2023-2 4,278 Anson & Madison Water District Main Street Water Services Replacement and Main Upgrade $650,000 $1,276,000 1.28 75% $487,500

105 2023-12 2,730 Calais Water Department North Street Water Main Replacement (Lincoln to Walnut Street) $16,000 $1,292,000 1.13 55% $8,800

104 2023-23 2,535 Dover & Foxcroft Water District South Street Water Main Replacement $64,000 $1,356,000 1.31 55% $35,200

103 2023-9 8,740 Brewer Water Department Water Main Replacement - Wilson St $77,000 $1,433,000 1.02 55% $42,350

102 2023-34 22,093 Kennebec Water District Kennebec Street & Lockwood Avenue Water Main Improvements $82,000 $1,515,000 1.09 55% $45,100

101 2023-4 1,738 Baileyville Utilities District (BUD) Palm Street Water Line $150,000 $1,665,000 1.19 55% $82,500

101 2023-14 3,890 Ellsworth Water Department Surry Road Water Main Replacement $223,000 $1,888,000 0.72 55% $122,650

100 2023-63 14,218 Sanford Water District Water Main Replacements $338,000 $2,226,000 0.58 55% $185,900

100 2023-68 670 Stonington Water Company Cemetery Road and School Street Water Main $95,000 $2,321,000 2.21 75% $71,250

100 2023-10 8,740 Brewer, Water Department Watermain Improvements - Alan-A Dale Rd, Birchwood & Nottingham Blvds $120,000 $2,441,000 1.02 55% $66,000

100 2023-25 1,595 Fort Kent Water and Wastewater Department Distribution and Transmission System Improvements $76,000 $2,517,000 0.53 55% $41,800

99 2023-15 3,890 Ellsworth Water Department Oak Street Water Main Replacement $19,000 $2,536,000 0.72 55% $10,450

99 2023-46 588 Monmouth Water Association Main Street Watermain Replacement Project $231,000 $2,767,000 0.70 55% $127,050

Rolling 2023-200 28,750 Bangor Water District Vacuum Truck (#2023-200) $500,000 $3,267,000 55% $275,000

Rolling 2023-201 5,743 Presque Isle Utilities District Vacuum Truck (#2023-203) $500,000 $3,767,000 55% $275,000

Rolling 2023-202 22,093 Kennebec Water District Vacuum Truck (#2023-202) $628,000 $4,395,000 55% $345,000

Rolling 2023-203 8,740 Brewer Water Department Vacuum Truck (#2023-201) $500,000 $4,895,000 55% $275,000

Rolling 2023-204 13,750 Greater Augusta Utilities District Miscellaneous Projects (#2023-204) $1,200,000 $6,095,000 55% $660,000

Rolling 2023-205 135,143 Portland Water District Miscellaneous Projects (#2023-205) $9,200,000 $15,295,000 55% $5,060,000

Rolling 2023-206 2,880 Searsport Water District Vacuum Trailer (#2023-206) $160,000 $15,455,000 55% $88,000
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